Mpvem nuwy

3aBTpaK

WToro 3a 3aBTpaK

oben

NToro 3a obep

WToro 3a feHb:

E>xegHeBHOE MEHO

Ha 16 mapta 2021 roga

HanmeHoBaHue 6104a

MakapoHbI ¢ Macnom
KoTneTta MacHas

Xneb p>xkaHol

KomnoT 13 cyxo(pyKToB

Mnpoxok ¢ nosuaIom

Cyn KypvHbIiA ¢ Makap.n3g,.

KapTodensHoe nope
Pbi6a TyLLeHas ¢ oBoLLLaMMA
Hanutok anenbCUHOBLIN
Xneb p>xaHou

Xneb nweHnYHbIN

Bec 6n0a

150
90
30
200
120
590
250
180
75
200
50
25
780

1570

OHepreTnyeckas
LieHHOCTb

168,0
157,82

77,0

77,0

233,0

691,82 (27%)
171,0

175,9

169,5

120,0

77,0

79,8

793,2 (32%)

1485,02 (59%)



